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Big 12 Men's Championship
Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

Texas 290
Oklahoma State 285
Oklahoma 296
TCU 287
Kansas State 291
Baylor 297
Texas Tech 303
Kansas 289
lowa State 306

281
292
293
291
298
292
294
308
289

Scores

288
286
280
293
302
306
300
302
309

859
863
869
871
891
895
897
899
904

+19
+23
+29
+31
+51
+55
+57
+59
+64
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Start

1

2
T6
T10
T10
T3
T10
T3
T8
T14
T10
T6
T3
T21
T18
T14
T30
T18
28
T8
T36
T30
T43
T18
T14
T23
T36
T23
T23
T34
T23
T21
T14
29
T30
T23
T30
T40
T36
T36
T43
T43
T40
T34

T40

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
30
T31
T31
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
39
40
41
42
T43
T43

45

Player

Brandon Stone
Talor Gooch
Cody Gribble
Abraham Ancer
lan Davis

Daniel Jennevret
Julien Brun
Niclas Mansson
Scott Fernandez
Kramer Hickok
Pontus Gad
Curtis Yonke
Chris Gilbert
Julio Vegas

Beau Titsworth
Kyle Weldon

Will Kropp
Michael Schoolcraft
Kevin Dougherty
Patrick Winther
Charlie Saxon
Stan Gautier
Jordan Niebrugge
Finley Ewing IV
Eli Cole

Esteban Restrepo
Henry Todd
Clement Sordet
Kyle Jones
Sarosh Adi

Daniel Wood
Sam Daley

Toni Hakula

Ryan O'Rear
Matias Dominguez
Filippo Zucchetti
Zach Steffen

Ben Juffer

M. Bjerch-Andresen
Paul Harris

Ryley Haas
Duncan Croudis
Matt Green

Alex Gutesha

Collin Foster

Big 12 Men's Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

Texas
Oklahoma State
Texas
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
TCU

TCU

Baylor

lowa State
Texas

TCU

Kansas State
Kansas

Texas
Oklahoma
Kansas State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma State
Oklahoma
Kansas
Oklahoma State
Texas Tech
TCU

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Baylor

TCU

Kansas State
lowa State
Texas

Baylor

Texas Tech
Baylor

lowa State
Kansas State
Baylor

Kansas

Kansas

lowa State
Kansas State
Kansas

lowa State

70
70
72
71
71
75
70
70
72
74
70
70
69
77
73
72
79
75
74
70
77
75
81
77
72
76
77
75
76
76
74
75
74
73
75
78
77
75
78
74
78
85
79
71

82

67
69
71
74
74
67
75
72
72
72
75
73
73
71
74
74
73
72
76
74
77
77
75
70
74
73
77
74
73
77
75
73
72
78
77
71
75
80
76
80
78
71
76
82

73

Scores

73
74
72
70
71
74
72
75
73
72
73
75
76
71
72
73
69
74
73
79
69
71
68
77
79
76
71
76
76
74
79
80
83
78
7
81
78
75
77
78
7
78
81
83

86

210
213
215
215
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
221
221
223
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
227
228
228
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
232
233
234
236
236

241
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+3
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+11
+11
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+23
+24
+26
+26

+31



Big 12 Men's Championship

Prairie Dunes Country Club
Hutchinson, KS
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Start Finish Player Team Scores
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